% BB 4 T =

KTZ31.5-51/61
KTZ32.2-51/61




R TEIR : KTZ31.5-51/61

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

KTZ-26-1-1 1.5KW 200V 80mm -

No. BRES mé B g L7 )=

1 801140074159 | A" I 2| M10x20 SUS304

2 801068000599 | UM ) 1|KTZ21.5/32.289(Shy)H=80 SUS+NBR

3 801010126179 | 4-7"Wy7° I°h 1|HS27Y NBR

4 801010105109 | 4-7*WYy7° 1|sBR SPC

5 801140018379 | <Ak I 1|M5x15 SWRM

6 801141003589 | 7<Ftyh 1|M5 SWRM

7 801140427179 | 7<AH° M(ERESH) 2[Msx15 SUS304

8 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

9 801001177289 | 17" 44P5-7" I(52)x8m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803209 |7 5417-7"I(52)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTE
801001803339 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001803469 |47 941s-7"I(58)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803599 |47 9415-7"I(58)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001010919 |7 441r-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH

10 801140000019 | A" I 4|M10x30(B=14) SUS304

11 801142128249 |FmEe 4|M10 SPC

12 801032116129  |i-Ahy7°Uyy* 1|80mm(KTAY) ADC

13 801121181179 |/°v3y 1|KT-158 NBR

14 | 801140488169 |7 IM(IFIERLT) 4|M8x30 SUS304

15 801050421199 | E-47" 54y} 1 FC

16 801122140179 |0Yy) 1|G-145(144.4x¢3.1) NBR

17 801053270239 |{RiEsE 1|KA313-GQVJ101 (T.C)

18 801143126129 |AA/NMAL (1F1a/FERA) 2| Max12 SWRM

19 801009292119 | FHkY-} 5 13| 1.2500x140L

20 801143085349 | ~uMaU (IF1aEERAT) 1|M4x6 C3604

21 801142389129 |RER 1| #6204F(BHE) SK5

22 801052103189 |# 1|6204zzC3

23 801122293169 |0y 1|47x93.1 NBR

24 | 801061174189 |zuup® 1| p20x@27x2t SPC

25 801058000139 | U-I#4R5&7° -+ 1| p61xp132x2t g

26 801055705159 |E#ETF 148

27 801147017119 | @hist- 1| 5x5x20L () SUS420

28 801056001129 |EEF 1%

29 801052108139 |#h 1|63052zC3

30 801121507139 | L&B/KERIC v$y 1|KTZ21.5/32.28 NBR

31 801064000109 | E-57b-4 1 FC

32 801140488169 | A<AH IM(ERESH) 4|M8x30 SUS304

33 801121246119 |/°yiy 1| 910.3xp16x2t Yy-b

34 | 801035125139 |iEdy°5)° 1| M10x20(B=13,755%" f47<f8) SUS304

35 801025243179 | Moy 1|H-20TR sIC




R TEIR : KTZ31.5-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE

KTZ-26-1-1 1.5KW 200V 80mm -
No. BmES e fEE g %)=
36 801143070239 |2/l 2 | M5x6(A1y#5°UyI°) SWRM
37 801030144139 | #IW75- 1| H-20(A)(T)A 1a1Bg
38 801143070109 |72~ 4 [ M5x6 SWRM
39 801030154169 | ¥-NARyN® 1|H-20TH SPCC
40 801122139139 |OUWYI* 1(G-140(139.4x¢p3.1) NBR
41 801121501179 | TEBKEEN v+ 1|KTZ21.5/22.284(0.8t) NBR
42 801020001019 |k V7°5-3u9° 1|KTZ21.5/32.28(3" vy37347) FC
43 801026105199 | MI¥-) 1[TC-25388 NBR
44 801071314139 | ##aU-7° 1| p20xp25x16I(YN" 1) SUS304
45 801040104259 | JNRERIAZEREE p18.2x¢p29x0.3t SUS304
46 801021552239 | JIREE(50HZA) 1(KTZ31.5-51H HIiCrFC
46 801021553249 | JIREE(60HZA) 1|KTZ31.5-614 HiCrFC
47 801047113289 |IUREERUAREIMN - 1[No.3A(13.5) SUS304
48 801142165109 |(FtramEsE 1(M12 SUS304
49 801141032149 |/ "A&=fyb 1(M12 SUS304
50 801120110129 | #53auhN"-)° vy ¢p150x¢p186x0.3t UM
51 801022000539 | #733vHN" - 1|KTZ31.5/32.284(5" py$734) FCD
52 801142127239 |FEEE 3| M8 SPC
53 801144000569 | AFyr i b 3| M8x85(23/12) SUS410
54 801023472119 | AN~FASVM 1|KTZ21.5/32.28 SPCC
55 801142127239 |FEEE 3|M8 SPC
56 801141005899 |7<Afyh 3|M8 SWRM

<°y0UY ryb>

801173513139 | )°y$y0OUYT tyb 1K [ (*ED)

13 801121181179 | HK-Ahy7°UY7" \° vy 1|KT-1584 NBR
16 801122140179 | ¥-57" 35y ME-57V-LOVIT" 1(G-145(144.4xp3.1) NBR
23 801122293169 | _LEB#AZOUYY" 1(47xp3.1 NBR
30 801121507139 | _EHBKEEN v+ 1|KTZz21.5/32.28 NBR
33 801121246119 |:F/7° 37 vy 1|¢p10.3xpl6ex2t UM
40 801122139139 | E-57V-4/K° ¥7°4-305 OUYT* 1(G-140(139.4xp3.1) NBR
41 801121501179 | TBBKEEN vy 1|KTZ21.5/22.284(0.8t) NBR

b)) | 372 I 3= 5-t*YVG32 740ml

<PIREHRETE>

801183008119 |JNREEIkETE 1|AZ! No.3 1" FC




